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The Management 
and Investment 
Conference for 
Neurotechnology 
Professionals

At this two-day conference, 
attendees will:

	 Interact with key VC firms in 
the neuro space

	 Keep abreast of the latest 
neurotech developments

	 Acquire management insight 
on issues facing the industry

Technologies Covered
Neuromodulation
Neuroprosthetics
Deep Brain Stimulation
Neurorehabilitation
Brain Sensing Technologies
Consumer Neurotech

Issues Discussed
Obtaining Financing
Partnering Opportunities
Reimbursement Outlook
Relationships with Bio/Pharma Firms
Marketing and Distribution
Developing Clinician Support

Register Now at
www.neurotechreports.com

Embassy Suites SFO Waterfront • November 6-7, 2024

Featured Entrepreneurs 
Spinally Medical, Warsaw, Poland 
Developer of ultrathin SCS leads 
designed for intrathecal implantation.
Backstop Neural, Dallas, TX. 
Manufacturer of novel SCS systems 
featuring thin-film electrodes.
InflammaSense, San Diego, CA. 
Manufacturer of diagnostic and 
therapeutic technologies for systemic 
disorders.

Platinum Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Silver Sponsors

Bronze Sponsors



This two-day conference, with options for on-site or 
remote videoconference participation, offers an exclusive 
forum for neurotechnology executives and entrepreneurs 
to interact with investors, technologists, and potential 
partners who are actively working to grow this new and 
exciting industry. The schedule of presentations and 
panel discussions features a host of experts with a wealth 
of information on the neurotechnology industry and the 
investment community.

Sessions will cover a range of technologies and market segments in the 
neuro space, including neuromodulation, neuroprosthetics, neurosensing, 
and neurorehabilitation. The first day of the conference features sessions on 
the market for neuromodulation devices, including an in-depth overview of 
the industry by Neurotech Reports editor James Cavuoto. Executives from 
several startup and early stage neurotechnology companies will take part in 
an Entrepreneur Panel. Keynote speaker this year is Raymond Cohen, CEO 
of Axonics, Inc. The conference features sessions devoted to peripheral nerve 
stimulation, consumer neurotech, brain computer interfaces, and reim-
bursement issues.

Registration Form
On-site Registration fee:  Day 1: $995   Day 2: $995   Both Days: $1595 
Name___________________________________________________________________
Company_ _______________________________________________________________
Address__________________________________________________________________
City/State/Zip_____________________________________________________________
Phone___________________________________________________________________
E-mail___________________________________________________________________
Payment Method:  Check   MasterCard    Visa    AmEx    P.O.#___________
Card number________________________________________ Exp date______________
Signature_______________________________________________ Date______________

Mail this form to Neurotech Reports, 461 Second St. #124, San Francisco, CA 94107 
or fax to 415 358 4264 or register on-line at www.neurotechreports.com

Hotel Information

The Embassy Suites San Francisco Airport Waterfront is located at 150 Anza 
Blvd., Burlingame, CA 94010. Call the hotel at 650 342 4600 to reserve a room.

2024 Neurotech Leaders Forum
November 6-7, 2024, Embassy Suites SFO Waterfront

Carolina Aguilar, INBRAIN Neuroelectronics
Amy Baxter, M.D., Harmonic Pain Solutions
Eran Benjamin, MST
Roy Burstin, Eno
Raymond Cohen, Axonics Inc.
Asheesh Divetia, Cirtec Medical
Mark Domyahn, J.D. Lymon Group
Jeff Erb, Paxos Medical
Robert Raike, Ph.D., Medtronic
Marcus Gerhardt, Blackrock Neurotech
Vikash Gilja, Paradromics
Uli Gommel, Neo-Bionica
Andy Gotshalk, Neurologic Solutions
Kial Gramley, Backstop Neural
Brian Highley, Cirtec Medical
Nandan Lad, M.D., Ph.D., Duke Neurosurgery

Imanuel Lerman, M.D., InflammaSense
Craig Mermel, Precision Neuroscience.
Emily Mirro, SynchNeuro Inc.
Suraj Mudichintala, Action Potential Venture Capital
Katherine Neuenfeldt, Presidio Medical
Jordi Parramon, Nexus NeuroTech Ventures
Victor Pikov, Ph.D., Medipace
Emily Radyte, Ph.D., Samphire Neuroscience
Robert Raike, Ph.D., Medtronic
Luca Ravagnan, WISE srl
Martin Schuettler, CorTec
Pawel Soluch, Spinally Medical
Katya Sverdlov, JelikaLite
Liron Nunez Weissman, Corundum Neuroscience
Brett Wingeier, Ph.D., NeuroPace
Alex Yeh, Ph.D., Neuspera Medical

Day One	
8:00–8:30	 Registration and Coffee
8:30–9:15	 State of the Neurotechnology Industry: 2024

James Cavuoto, Neurotech Reports
9:15-10:00	 Keynote Address

Raymond Cohen, CEO, Axonics, Inc
10:00–10:30	 Coffee Break
10:30–11:15	 Market Share Battles: Neuromodulation’s 

Competitive Outlook
Jeremy Koff, Neurotech Reports, Moderator
Alexander Yeh, Ph.D., CTO, Neuspera Medical
Nandan Lad, M.D., Ph.D., Duke Neurosurgery

11:15-12:00	 Looking for the Exit: Investors Exploit Renewed 
Interest in Neurotech
James Cavuoto, Neurotech Reports, Moderator
Suraj Mudichintala, Action Potential Venture Capital
Jordi Parramon, Nexus NeuroTech Ventures

12:00–1:30	 Luncheon, Sponsored by Cirtec Medical
Will Pitken, Cirtec Medical

1:30–3:00	 Neurotechnology Entrepreneur Panel 
Imanuel Lerman, M.D., CEO, InflammaSense, Inc.
Kial Gramley, Chief Product Officer, Backstop Neural
Jeff Erb, CEO, Paxos Medical
Luca Ravagnan, CEO, WISE srl
Emile Radyte, Ph.D, CEO, Samphire Neuroscience

3:00–3:30	 Refreshment Break
3:30–4:15	 BCI Frenzy: Separating the Facts from the Hype 

in Brain Implant Market
JoJo Platt, Neurotech Reports, Moderator
Vikash Gilja, Ph.D., Paradromics
Marcus Gerhardt, Blackrock Neurotech
Craig Mermel, Precision Neuroscience

4:15–5:00	 The Three-Legged Stool: Neurotech Vendors 
Tackle Reimbursement Issues 
Jeremy Koff, Neurotech Reports, Moderator
Katherine Neuenfeldt, Presidio Medical
Mark Domyahn, J.D. Lymon Group

5:00–7:00	 Cocktail Reception, Sponsored by MST

Day Two	  
8:00–8:30	 Registration and Coffee
8:30–9:15	 Keynote Address

Carolina Aguilar, CEO, INBRAIN Neuroelectronics
9:15-10:00	 Peripheral Vision: Neurotech Startups Exploit 

New PNS Targets
Jeremy Koff, Neurotech Reports, Moderator
Jon Ruais, CCO, Nalu Medical

10:00–10:30	 Coffee Break
10:30–11:15	 Biomarking Your Territory: Neurosensing 

Technologies Enhance Closed-Loop Neuromodulation
Victor Pikov, Neurotech Reports, Moderator
Robert Raike, Ph.D., Medtronic
Martin Schuettler, CorTec GmbH
Brett Wingeier, Ph.D., NeuroPace Inc.

11:15–12:00	 Consumer Be Aware: Neurotech Products Move 
Beyond Healthcare Applications
JoJo Platt, Neurotech Reports, Moderator
Emily Mirro, SynchNeuro Inc.
Liron Nunez Weissman, Corundum Neuroscience

12:00–1:30	 Luncheon, Sponsored by Cirtec Medical
Presentation of 2024 Gold Electrode Awards

1:30–3:00	 Neurotechnology Entrepreneur Panel
Amy Baxter, M.D., CEO, Harmonic Pain Solutions
Roy Burstin, CEO, Eno
Katya Sverdlov, CEO and Co-Founder, JelikaLite
Andy Gotshalk, CEO, Neurologic Solutions
Pawel Soluch, CEO and Co-Founder, Spinally Medical

3:00–3:30	 Refreshment Break
3:30–4:15	 Manufacturing Our Future: New Materials and 

Methods Pave the Way for Neurotech Growth
James Cavuoto, Editor, Neurotech Reports, Moderator
Asheesh Divetia, Ph.D., Cirtec Medical
Eran Benjamin, Micro Systems Technologies
Uli Gommel, Neo-Bionica

4:15–5:00	 Facing the Public: An Editorial Perspective
James Cavuoto, Neurotech Reports, Moderator
Jeremy Koff, Neurotech Reports
Jo Jo Platt, Neurotech Reports
Sharena Rice, Ph.D., Neurotech Reports

5:00–7:00	 Cocktail Reception, Sponsored by MST

Speakers and Panelists

Conference Moderators
James Cavuoto, Editor and Publisher, Neurotech Reports
Jeremy Koff, Senior Consulting Editor, Neurotech Reports
Jo Jo Platt, Senior Contributing Editor, Neurotech Reports
Victor Pikov, Ph.D., Contributing Editor, Neurotech Reports
Sharena Rice, Ph.D., Contributing Editor, Neurotech Reports

Panelists and Presenters


